

Ú

Cr1.A.No. 391 OF 1998
ITEM No.102

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.391 OF 1998

PARAMJIT SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent (s)
(with office report)

Date : 01y/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)Mr. Arun Kr. Sinha, Adv. for
Mr. BR Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on Tuesday i.e. 6.4.2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master