

Â

Cr1.A.No. 391 OF 1998  
ITEM No.1

Court No.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.6648/2004 In  
Criminal Appeal No. 391/1998

PARAMJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

( For restoration and Office Report )

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The order dated 06.04.2004 is recalled.

The appeal is restored.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL MISC.PETITION NO.6648 OF 2004

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.391 OF 1998

Paramjit Singh  
...Appellant

Versus

State of Punjab  
...Respondent

O R D E R

The order dated 06.04.2004 is recalled.

The appeal is restored.

( ARIJIT PASAYAT )

.....J.

.....J.

( C.K. THAKKER )

New Delhi,  
September 24, 2004.